Damas 12 afios Singles

Federacion Peruana de Tenis
1° Torneo Regional G4 12 afios - Centro

Ranking Nombre

172
182
192
202
222
232
242
252
262
302
312
322
342
362
372
442
452
462
462
502

532
532

Alejandra Del Pilar Valdivia Mamani
Mia Ximena Gonzales Estela
Rafaela Ariana Figueroa Araujo
Dariana Isabela Itzkovich Vera
Emma Augusta Ulloa Aguilar
Andrea Camila Gayoso Lara

Nicole Sofia Benavente Salas
Miranda Kuan Garcia

Luanna Quispe Mendoza

Bianca Casanova

Maria Pantoja Goycochea

Renata Jimenez Santa Cruz

Zoe Flores Loli

Luna Flores Delgado

Dannae Quispe Barco

Thais Calisaya Tapia

Fabiana Valeria Castillo Silva
Gabriela Valeria Sifuentes Lopez
Luciana Valerie Marquez Chuquillanqui
Valery Diorella Calderon Duque

Valeria Fernandez Brambilla
Alondra Navarro Anicama
Emilia Polar Reéategui

Emilia Olcese Barrios

Maria Cristina Bueno Rebaza

Alessia Birgit Rojas

Regién Situacion

Cuadro principal
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado

Wild Card
Wild Card
Wild Card
Wild Card
Aguarda qualy n° 1
Aguarda qualy n° 2
Aguarda qualy n° 3
Aguarda qualy n° 4
Aguarda qualy n° 5
Aguarda qualy n° 6
Aguarda qualy n° 7
Aguarda qualy n° 8
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy

Qualy
Qualy

Qualy

Docum.

79315852
78867486
79599775
79064901
78684001
78610870
78973499
78955735
44881343
81615860
78506625
79473782
78830846
78698741
44910370
78734643
78566940
78931225

79128167
Carnet de
Extranjeria

79752085
10221364
79739919
79144196
90163702

79447311

Ficha

31102
31310
31048
31332
31323
31400
31280
31278
31176
31413
31344
31362
31126
31277
31417
31309
31095
31141
31076
31386

31046
31235
31049
31376
31419

31427

Fecha

L Federacion
nacimiento

17/09/2015
28/11/2014
28/03/2016
14/04/2015
18/07/2014
26/05/2014
13/02/2015
22/01/2015
24/10/2015
08/03/2015
22/03/2014
05/01/2016
24/09/2014
02/08/2014
05/10/2015
04/07/2014
04/05/2014
12/01/2015
23/05/2015
20/09/2014

01/07/2016
16/04/2016
21/06/2016
23/05/2015
26/03/2017

09/12/2015
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